[Venue ] Hiroshima Green Arena,HIROSHIMA,JAPAN
[Period] From 31 July to 2 August, 2015 Print Time: 2015/07/31 16:24

6th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Final Individual All-Around Result

Rank Bib Name Noc i' H T . Penalty Total Diff

1 46 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 14.250 14.850 14.650 14.300 58.050
2 24 WANG Yan CHN 15.050 14.250 14.950 13.750 58.000 0.050
3 48 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 14.300 14.850 14.850 13.750 57.750 0.250
4 27 CHEN Siyi CHN 14550 14.750 14.600 13.800 57.700 0.050
50 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 13.900 15.000 14.450 14.000 57.350 0.350
25 MAQYi CHN 13.800 13.800 12.400 14.300 54,300 3.050
5 31 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UzB 13.600 13.200 13.850 13.450 54.100 0.200
6 39 KIM Chaeyeon KOR 13.650 13.900 12.750 13.350 53.650 0.450
47 SASADA Natsumi JPN 13.950 11.550 13.500 13.900 52.900 0.750
7 33 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 14.200 12.150 13.600 12.450 52.400 0.500
8 41 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 13.550 11.950 12.600 13.250 51.350 1.050
9 42 ANG Tracie Ang MAS 13.350 13.450 12.400 12.050 51.250 0.100
10 35 EUM Dayeon KOR 12.500 14.000 11.100 13.250 50.850 0.400
38 LEE Hyebeen KOR 13.800 10.900 12.950 13.000 50.650 0.200
11 32 REGA Elena UzB 12.650 12.950 11.350 12.600 49,550 1.100
12 5 GEIDT Anna KAZ 13.100 10.500 12.900 12.550 49.050 0.500
13 2 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 12.900 11.450 12.550 12.050 48.950 0.100
14 17 MAIl LIU Hsiang-Han TPE 12.800 10.350 11.800 12.250 47.200 1.750
15 19 LO Yu-Ju TPE 13.750 9.850 10.900 12.300 46.800 0.400
6 KHANSEITOVA Arailym KAZ 12.900 11.600 10.000 12.200 46.700 0.100
44 YEOH Li Wen Rachel MAS 12.550 10.900 10.750 12.250 46.450 0.250
1 DUISEK Zhanerke KAZ 11.050 11.750 10.900 12.400 46.100 0.350
45 AZMI Nur Eli Ellina MAS 12.800 9.600 11.100 12.500 46.000 0.100
43 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 12.450 9.150 11.500 12.850 45950 0.050
16 34 DAS Pranati IND 12,550 11.150 10.700 11.350 45.750 0.200
18 CHEN Feng-Chih TPE 12.450 9.450 12.000 11.400 45.300 0.450
20 WU Jhih-Han TPE 12.550 8.800 12.050 11.300 44,700 0.600
26 FAN Yilin CHN 15.650 15.050 13.650 44.350 0.350

17 16 CHAN Tsz Sum HKG 13.200 9.250 10.600 11.300 44.350
18 15 KWAN Sau Chung HKG 12.600 9.550 10.950 10.500 43.600 0.750
51 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN 15.150 13.400 14.950 43.500 0.100
12 LEUNG Ka Man HKG 12.700 8.700 11.050 10.750 43.200 0.300
19 7 KHANTHARA Thidaporn THA 12.750 6.000 12.050 11.700 42.500 0.700
28 ZHU Xiaofang CHN 13.600 14.850 13.450 41.900 0.600
13 NG Yuen Yin HKG 12.500 8.050 9.900 10.200 40.650 1.250
20 8 KUMSIRIRATN Ritruedee THA 9.950 7.700 10.750 10.600 39.000 1.650
40 LEE Eun Ju KOR 13.150 12.550 12.650 38.350 0.650
37 JEONG Heeyeon KOR 12.450 12.600 12.850 37.900 0.450
4 CHUIKINA Yekaterina KAZ 12.900 10.050 13.150 36.100 1.800
21 22 NUBUWAH Amalia Fauziah INA 13.150 9.850 12.200 35.200 0.900
22 23 DEVIRA Tazsa Mirabda INA 12.750 10.100 9.650 32.500 2.700
36 HEO Seonmi KOR 13.950 14.100 28.050 4.450
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[Venue ] Hiroshima Green Arena,HIROSHIMA,JAPAN
[Period] From 31 July to 2 August, 2015 Print Time: 2015/07/31 16:24

6th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Final Individual All-Around Result

Rank Bib Name Noc i' H 7 . Penalty Total Diff

29 XIE Yufen CHN 13.600 14.350 27.950 0.100

21 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 0.000 13.700 13.150 26.850 1.100

14 NG Pui Yin HKG 10.800 10.750 21.550 5.300

49 YUMOTO Sakura JPN 14.950 14.950 6.600

23 30 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 13.950 13.950 1.000
3 DARMENOVA Arailym KAZ 11.950 11.950 2.000

9 BOONTOENG Kanyanat THA 10.850 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.850 1.100
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